
2024 CVAL Boys/Girls Water Polo

Week 1 Monday, Sept 2 Tuesday, Sept 3 Wednesday, Sept 4 Thursday, Sept 5 Friday, Sept 6
LABOR DAY Madera @ Reedley (G)

Week 2 Monday, Sept 9 Tuesday, Sept 10 Wednesday, Sept 11 Thursday, Sept 12 Friday, Sept 13
Sanger @ Madera (3:00/4:00) (G) Bullard @ Kerman (2:30/3:30) (G) Reedley @ Edison (G) Kerman @ Edison (G)

Central @ Madera (3:00/4:00) (G)

Week 3 Monday, Sept 16 Tuesday, Sept 17 Wednesday, Sept 18 Thursday, Sept 19 Friday, Sept 20
Edison @ Bullard (G) Madera @ Central (B) Sanger @ Reedley (G)

Kerman @ Central (G) Bullard @ Sanger (1:30/2:30) (G)
Kerman @ Reedley (B)

Week 4 Monday, Sept 23 Tuesday, Sept 24 Wednesday, Sept 25 Thursday, Sept 26 Friday, Sept 27
Reedley @ Bullard (G) Reedley @ Sanger (1:30/2:30) (B) Edison @ Reedley (B) Kerman @ Sanger (3:00/4:00) (G)

Kerman @ Madera (3:00/4:00) (G) Central @ Bullard (G)
Edison @ Central (G)

Week 5 Monday, Sep 30 Tuesday, Oct 1 Wednesday, Oct 2 Thursday, Oct 3 Friday, Oct 4
Sanger @ Central (G) Madera @ Kerman (2:30/3:30) (B) Kerman @ Bullard (B) Central @ Reedley (G) CLARK BOYS TOURN
Madera @ Bullard (G) Sanger @ Edison (G)

Week 6 Monday, Oct 7 Tuesday, Oct 8 Wednesday, Oct 9 Thursday, Oct 10 Friday, Oct 11
Madera @ Sanger (1:30/2:30) (B) Edison @ Kerman (2:30/3:30) (B) Bullard @ Madera (3:00/4:00) (B) Central @ Kerman (2:30/3:30) (B)

Edison @ Sanger (1:30/2:30) (B)  Bullard @ Reedley (2:30/3:30) (B) Saturday, Oct 12
CVAL Polo Invitational

Week 7 Monday, Oct 14 Tuesday, Oct 15 Wednesday, Oct 16 Thursday, Oct 17 Friday, Oct 18
Reedley @ Central (B) Sanger @ Bullard (B) CLARK GIRLS TOURN
Bullard @ Edison (B) Central @ Edison (B)

Reedley @ Madera (3:00/4:00) (B)

Week 8 Monday, Oct 21 Tuesday, Oct 22 Wednesday, Oct 23 Thursday, Oct 24 Friday, Oct 25
Central @ Sanger (1:30/2:30) (B) Reedley @ Kerman (2:00 & 3:00) (B) Bullard @ Central (B)

Madera @ Edison (G) Edison @ Madera (3:00/4:00) (B)
Sanger @ Kerman (B)

Week 9 Monday, Oct 30 Tuesday, Oct 31 Wednesday, Nov 1 Thursday, Nov 2 Friday, Nov 3

Post season will be determined on pool and official availability
8.21.24 an


